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Inscricdo Candidato

082134-0
091027-7
086631-2
091094-2
091827-6
086618-1
082669-9
092557-1
090483-4
087938-4
087825-0
088554-0
087283-4
089720-4
083122-7
090955-0
091015-1
083210-5
087076-9
087760-7
085795-2
083902-7
081012-3
083143-1
087404-0
083981-8
084299-3
092518-9
091485-8
087652-0
085524-8
084942-8
083268-1
087959-9
092715-0
087646-7
085883-0

ALEXIA NICEIA SILVA PERRONE

ALICE JUNG FRANCO

ALISSON ISER GOIS

AMANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA FALEIRO
AMANDA LARSEN CAMARA

AMANDA SUELLEN POHL

ANA CAROLINA PORTO DA COSTA

ANA CLARA HERMES

ANA ROSA DA ROSA

ANGIE VALENTINA ROMAN MARQUEZ
ARTHUR PFAFFENSELLER RODRIGUES
ARTUR KROTH DE OLIVEIRA

ALLAN GABRIEL AGUIAR SILVEIRA

ANA KAROLINY DE PAULA RODRIGUES
ANA LUIZA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
ANDREA CAROLINA MARCANO PORTUGUEZ
ANDREY MIQUEIAS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA QUEIROZ
ANGIE CRYSTAL SALAS RODRIGUEZ
ANNA VITORIA DA SILVA SCHULZ

ARIEL AUGUSTO FERREIRA BRANDAO
ARTHUR COSTA WYZYKOWSKI

ARTHUR GABRIEL REUTER

ARTUR LABRES DA ROSA

ATHOS GREGORY PACHECO

AUGUSTO EDUARDO MENGUE
AUGUSTO MOISES DOS SANTOS
BERNARDO COSTA MARQUETTO
BERNARDO LAI

BIANKA BAUMGARTEN CORREA SOARES
BRENA CARVALHO PADILHA

BRENDA DA SILVA MADRUGA

BRENDA LETICIA DOS SANTOS

BRUNO EDUARDO DE QUEIROZ GARCIA
CAROLINA DE LIMA CHAVES

CAROLINA LUCKE MAHL

CHISTIAN RAFAEL MEURER MACHADO
CLARA EMANUELLE HOESEL
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083207-9
086068-2
083682-2
091678-7
084468-1
086822-0
085216-3
088434-7
088360-5
085343-4
087266-1
087572-5
088358-4
089099-0
092856-7
085029-7
089751-3
089171-0
085824-9
082359-3
081987-5
090929-8
092135-7
092489-2
089394-3
083109-6
086809-0
082327-9
083483-0
084265-8
090412-7
086449-3
087072-7
086748-9
082467-0
089190-4
091757-6
086798-1
087878-9
082133-4
082235-9
086914-0

BIANCA DA SILVEIRA

BIANCA ESTRAEICH

BRUNO EDUARDO STEIN

BRYAN PETTERMANN

CAETANO AUGUSTO STERTZ

CAETANO VICTORINO ZANCHET

CARLA KATIELE DA ROSA RIBEIRO
CAUAN VINICIUS AKELE

CHAIANE DAMARIS DIOGO

CLARA ZIEBELL HUBNER

CLEBER LUCAS BRANDAO DA ROSA
DANIELA STEIN DA SILVEIRA

DAVI DANIEL RAUPP

DAVI GABRIEL DA SILVA

DAVI VALENTIN SCHNEIDER AZEREDO
DYANDRA COUTO FORTE DA SILVA
EDUARDA ALANA RUPPENTHAL ENGELMANN
ELIANA CRISTINA HERMES

ELIANDRA RENATA COELHO COSTA
EMANUEL AUGUSTO ARAUJO WERMUTH
EMANUELE TAIS FISCHER

ERICKA HEINEN

ERICK EDURADO KIST

FERNANDA TEIXEIRA SCHUMACHER
FERNANDO AIRES KIST

CAROLINA GUEDES MADEIRA
DANDARA CAMILI GASS

DERICK DAVI FISCHER

DIEGO ALEXANDER BRUCES ARAY
DJULI CAROLINI WENZEL DORR
DOUGLAS ANDREI ASSMANN

EDUARDA GABRIELY DANETTI EUGENIO
EDUARDA KOHLS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA OLIVEIRA LEMOS DA SILVA
EDUARDO HENCKES SEVERGNINI
ELLEN MIKAELA MOREIRA DE CASTRO
ELLEN RAYANA STORCK

EMELYN DHGEOVANA SCHMIDT
EVELYN THAUANY NASCIMENTO HERMES
FRANCINE VARGAS GENEROSO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO BUBOLZ DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
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089071-7
092579-1
088155-0
090897-5
086489-1
081340-7
086502-0
091496-8
084230-7
081728-6
088294-7
087663-0
082440-3
083463-1
087400-9
091596-1
092582-8
084121-4
085185-6
087573-0
088017-0
081156-7
087657-7
088151-9
081238-2
090636-5
085336-6
081044-8
086460-3
081945-6
083479-9
081039-0
085629-9
084263-7
081224-6
086628-6
085791-0
085426-5
088226-6
087574-6
092072-5
081407-0

GABRIEL DE LORENA SCHWAIKART
GABRIEL HENRIQUE STRUECKER MARTIN
GABRIEL KOTHE BARTZ

GABRIELLI VITORIA VILANTE
GEOVANA LUISA BERGENTHAL
GUILHERME LUAN KERN

GUSTAVO DAVI FREY

GUSTAVO GOETTEMS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA GABRIELA ILHA LEMOS
EMILLY NAYARA CHAVES PITTOL
EVELIN ANDRIELE ROOS

EZEQUIEL JOSA DO PRADO ROSA
FABIO HENRIQUE NUNES RIBEIRO
FABIULA INES NUNES

FELIPE MENZEL ELLERT

FERNANDA CARVALHO BRUSTOLIN
FLAVIA ALESSANDRA GOMES DA ROSA
FRANCIEL FREY

GABRIELA LUCIANA DE SOUZA
GABRIEL BOCHI MACHADO
GABRIEL PEGLOW

GUILHERME VENANCIO DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SCHEIBLER

HENRIQUE GOETZE WILLMS
HENRIQUE GOOLENAERS
HENRIQUE SULSEL PETRY

HENRY

ISABELLA DE FREITAS DIAS

ITALO PREUSS GOLDSCMIDT
JEFERSON YURI GOETTEMS

JOAO PAULO REIS BACKES

JOAO VITOR BENCKE

JULIANA NASCIMENTO BORBA ALVES
FRANCIELEN DE CASTRO PINHEIRO
FRANCIELI ALINE BECKER

GABRIEL BUSOLLI DA SILVEIRA
GABRIEL FEIX

GENESIS ALEXANDRA GARCIA AGUILLON
GLORIA ESTER FERREIRA
GUILHERME SEHNEM WEBER
GUSTAVO CRUMMENAUER KITTEL
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FAGUNDES
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091712-0
085119-6
088454-6
090608-2
082236-4
091219-0
086086-0
088146-1
081035-9
082972-6
088901-5
083267-6
087886-2
083887-7
087816-0
087334-0
085117-5
089483-7
082680-9
087183-0
086934-0
090428-4
082326-3
089948-4
088190-1
088176-5
087589-8
082862-8
091216-4
084513-5
087594-5
083898-7
084905-6
083962-4
089742-4
090692-0
082152-8
081997-0
089041-3
087451-7

GUSTAVO FELIPE LEANDRO
GUSTAVO TEODORO

HENRIQUE ELISEU DA SILVA
HENRIQUE GAMBARRA OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE SALETE DOS SANTOS
JULIA STANGE ROHSLER

KAMILY EDUARDA SILVEIRA

KAREN LERSCH

KATRIELE EDUARDA DE AZEVEDO HERTZ
KAUA HENRIQUE OESTREICH
KELVIN ISAC BERNARDES KERBER
LARA CHARAO STEIN

LARA VITORIA PAPPEN

LARISSA DA SILVA DECKER
LAUANA RIFFEL DA ROSA

LAURA DE CASTRO FALEIRO
GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA ROSA
GUILHERME TIEDRICH

HELENA COSTA ROCHA

IGOR ANDRE LAHR

ISADORA NYLAND BAIERLE

JOANA FRANCK

JOAO VITOR MARTINS SOARES SCHWINGEL
JOAQUIM LENUZZA DE OLIVEIRA PESQUEIRA
JORDANA PALHARES RAFANHIM
JULIA RIBEIRO HOCHSCHEIDT
KAMILLY EDUARDA RODRIGUES
KASSANDRA DA SILVA DE CAMPOS
KAUA EDUARDO FERREIRA

KAUA RODRIGO WINTER

LAURA LUIZA MACHADO DA SILVA
LEO JUNIOR THEIS

LIVIA GASPARETO DA SILVA

LIVIA MARIA MARCON

LORENZO EMANUEL BITTENCOURT LEANDRA
LUCAS MARQUES VARGAS

LUMA BIENERT KAPPAUN

MAISA EDUARDA FREYTAG

MAISA MIRIAM FRAGOSO AMARILIO
MANUELA HILBIG

MARCELA EDUARDA DA SILVA PICK
JOAO VITOR DE LIMA
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089359-2
082348-3
088582-2
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088134-6
088777-2
091211-7
085204-8
088389-3
081662-8
082616-0
083403-4
088638-6
092883-4
084183-2
084460-8
091257-8
086093-9
092800-1
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087454-3
081552-0
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JOAO VITOR LOPES

JONATHAN LUIZ SIMON

JOSE CARLOS DELO DA SILVEIRA
JULIA RATHKE OLDENBURG

JULIO CESAR DIEHL BEPPLER
KATHLEEN ALESSANDRA RIEDEL BACK
KETHELYN PADILHA LINHARES
KLEDYS JULIANYS LEAL VELASQUEZ
LARISSA RAFANHIM ORTIZ

LAURA DE QUADROS RODRIGUES
LAURA GOMES DA SIQUEIRA

LAURA KERN EICHELBERGER
LEANDRO R F BUENO

LEONARDO GABRIEL PRANKE ADAM
LILIAN SIMON DE ANDRADE

LIVIA SOARES DE SOUZA

LOUISE SCHIRMANN PEREIRA
LUCAS ANDRE DA SILVA

LUCAS GABRIEL HOCHSCHEID
LUCAS RAI FISCHER

LUIS GABRIEL ZANOTELLI

MANUELA MORAES GARIN

MARIA ANTONIA KONZEN

MARIA CLARA FURTADO LAINDORF
MARIA EDUARDA BERGMANN REIS
MARIANA ANTONIELLY DA CUNHA
MARINA GABRIELY SEIDENFUZ MACHADO
MATEUS HENRIQUE CASARAVILLA LOPEZ
MATEUS KIST DE SOUZA

MATHEUS FELIPE DE BRITO
MATHIAS ROBERTO DE MORAES
MICAELA DA SILVA WAGNER
MICHEL RODRIGO DA SILVA

MILENA EMMEL LORD

MILENA HAAS FRANZEN

MILENA HANSEN DOS SANTOS
MILENE ALGAYER

MIRELLA CUNHA PFEIFER

MOISES SCHULZ

KAUANY ELISA GIEHL

LAURA PONTICELLI DE ANTONI
LEONARDO ANTONI
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LEONIR MOISES RACHOR

LUIDI RAFAEL DE SOUZA

LUISA REGINA LOPES

LUIZA BORZATTO SCHWEICKART
LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
MANUELA OTARAO SEGATTO
MARIA EDUARDA DE BORBA DOS SANTOS
MARIA EDUARDA SCHONARTH
MARIANA SEVERO FERREIRA
MARILIA TAVARES BORGES
MAYARA CRISTINE DE BORBA
MURILLO DA SILVA PONSI

MURILO STEIN SCHNEIDER
NATALIA HAAS THIESEN

NATALI GIOVANA RODRIGUES
NICOLAS STABILLE DE ARAUJO BERLT
NICOLE KOHLS

NYCOLY DE SOUZA COELHO
PEDRO FISCHER MACHADO
PEDRO HENRIQUE BARBON
PEDRO HENRIQUE FAGUNDES
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOLDSCHMIDT
LORENZO GABRIEL LEMES

LUCAS BOTH SCHONARTH
LUCIANE RODRIGUES SANTOS DA ROCHA
LUKAS HENRIQUE DANIEL

MARIA HAYANE BACK PADILHA
MATEUS PAIXAO VEDOY

MAYANA LUISA BOHM

MICAELA DA SILVA

MILENA EDUARDA SCHNEIDERS
MURILLO LUIS DA SILVEIRA
MURILO HICKMANN

NATHALY HELOIZE DOS SANTOS
NICOLE DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES NOGUEIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE JAEGER LOPES
PEDRO RICARDO GOBBI

RAFAELA BAIERLE QUEIROZ
RAFAELA DE BORBA MULLER
RAFAELA ROCHA DA ROSA
RAMON MARQUES VARGAS
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083617-8
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085383-2
087012-0
086064-0
081389-4
086100-5
090983-2
087081-6
082405-2
085467-9
082885-3
087601-1
089376-5
088330-1
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090217-7
085088-9
086611-3
091047-6
091773-3
084170-1
083281-2
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083546-2
083198-1
092351-1
091320-0
086233-9
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081019-1
086858-7
084014-2
090709-1
082902-4
088161-3
085703-0
083890-3
083946-7
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RAQUEL FERNANDA DE QUADROS LEINDECKER
RAYANA SOFHIA RIBEIRO

RENAN ARENHARDT

RENAN LEONARDO VOGEL

LUNARA NOWOTNY WOMMER
MANUELA FERNANDA PEREIRA

MARIA ISABEL DE BORBA

MEARA KONRAD GODOY

NATHAN SILBERSHLACH DERLAMM
NICOLE ESTRAEICH

ORIANA ALEJANDRA LOPEZ CARVAJAL
PIETRO SAMUEL DOS SANTOS PUNTEL
PYETRO HENRIQUE KRETSCHMER DA SILVA
RAFAEL JOSE BAIERLE

RAQUEL CRISTINE RABUSKE
ROBERTO MELLO SILVA JUNIOR
RODRIGO MENEZES BORGES

RYAN ROQUE WESTER

SAFIRA DE ABREU MARIAS

SARAH RAPHAELA RAMOS PEREIRA
SARAH WEISS DA SILVEIRA

SOFIA BARDEN

SOPHIA IANSEN RODRIGUES
STEFANY KAROLINE PEREIRA

THAIS CRISTINA FACCIO DE MELLO
THAIZA BARCELOS LEAL

THAUANE MAIRA FAGUNDES DA ROCHA
THEO MERGEN WALTER

MIGUEL JOSE BELLINI

SAMUEL MARTINS DA ROSA

SARA GOMES KOCHENBORGER
SHAIURI BRUISSMANN

THIFANY KALYFA DA SILVA

VALENTIM DE CARVALHO JANISCH
VALENTINA BENCKE

VALENTINA MEYER

VALENTINA PADILHA MARCELINO
VICENTE AUGUSTO SEIDEL PIEDADE
VINICIUS BORDIN DIEHL

VINICIUS HACKENHAAR SCHEIBLER
MURILO HINTERHOLZ

NATALIA DA ROCHA



CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES

CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL
CAMPUS VENANCIO AIRES - IFSUL

Pagina 8

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
202
215
216
216
216
216

089494-7
087930-0
091839-1
084690-9
092285-3
083928-9
090252-8
091660-9
086951-2
092537-2
085382-7
090829-4
083937-8
086768-8
092822-1
087249-9
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092112-1
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092935-6
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NATALIA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

NATHAN HERTZ VIEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RENAN DO COUTO DA FONSECA
ROBSON EZEQUIEL DOS SANTOS
SARAH LUISA DA SILVA

TAYLINI ANANDA SCHLOSSER DREISSIG
VALENTINA GOMES

VICTOR DANIEL SANDRI

VICTOR HUGO DA ROSA

VICTOR LUZ

VICTOR MATHEUS COUTINHO

VIKTOR EDUARDO BITTENCOURT
VINICIUS GOLLMANN DE FREITAS
VITOR ARTHUR DE LORENA BOHN
VITOR AUGUSTO GOETTEMS COLOMBO
VITORIA AMANDA KURTZ

VITORIA EDUARDA HENN NOVOTNY
VITORIA KAROLINE JOCHAN
WELLINTON HENRIQUE BARDEN
YASMIN BROLL NUNES NOGUEIRA
YASMINNIE VITORIA SILVEIRA

LUCAS SCHONARTH

IGOR JOSE STEFFENS

ARTHUR GIEHL BRESSLER

GUSTAVO HAAS DA SILVA

HYLANA CORDENUNZI DE MATTOS
MATHEUS KRETSCHMER



